
 
2020 ISPWC 00941 

Modified from EJCDC® C-941 Change Order 
Page 1 of 1 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 

Owner: Teton County Owner’s Project No.: 2105 
Engineer:  Engineer’s Project No.:  
Contractor: Action Excavation Contractor’s Project No.:  
Project: W4000N Reconstruction 
Contract Name:  
Date Issued: 12/23/2024 Effective Date of Change Order: 12/23/2024 

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: 

Line Item 4; Excavation quantity DECREASED by 3,060 CY -$107,100 

Line Item 5: Seedbed Preparation quantity increase by 1.5 Acres +$11,250 

Line Item 6: Seeding Class G quantity increase by 1.5 Acres +$8,700 

Line Item 10: Type A Pit Run quantity increase by 6,270 CY +$203,796 

Stormwater Prevention Plan time extension +$9,600 

Attachments: 

N/A 

Change in Contract Price Change in Contract Times 
Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: 
 Substantial Completion: 11/1/2024 
$ 1,448,973.80 Ready for final Payment: 12/1/2024 
  Increase from previously approved Change Order No. 
1: 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved 
Change Orders No.1 to No. [Number of previous 
Change Order]: 

 Substantial Completion: N/A 
$ 128,700 Ready for final payment:  
  Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion: N/A 
$ 1,577,673.80 Ready for final payment:  
  Increase this Change Order: Increase this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion: 8/31/2025 
$ 126,246 Ready for final payment: 9/30/2025 
  Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
 Substantial Completion: 8/31/2025 
$ 1,703,919.80 Ready for final payment: 9/30/2025 
   

 Recommended by Engineer (if required)  Authorized by Owner 

By:    

Title:    

Date:    
 


